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2025 NE YNS April IMX & IMR Challenge - 4/12/2025 to 4/13/2025

Sanction #: NE250412YNS

Results
 
Girls 11&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K1 4:34.11

31.21 34.03 35.0134.70

34.95 35.21 34.80 34.20

SAC-NE 17Turrettini, Bea C2 4:49.50

34.00 36.78 37.6236.66

36.49 36.69 35.40 35.86

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J3 4:50.58

32.94 36.12 36.9336.95

37.13 37.03 37.67 35.81

ABF-NE 15Liang, Eleanor T4 4:54.64

34.04 37.17 37.1037.93

37.41 37.31 37.59 36.09

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H5 4:55.34

33.56 37.08 37.6237.38

37.80 37.66 37.56 36.68

ABF-NE 18MacDonald, Addison L6 4:58.50

34.20 37.19 37.7038.12

37.84 37.88 38.11 37.46

ABF-NE 15Provost, Samantha D7 4:58.59

34.36 38.79 38.8237.92

37.87 37.49 37.68 35.66

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P8 4:59.29

34.07 38.17 38.4737.90

38.95 39.25 36.69 35.79

SAC-NE 15Sandock, Katie J9 4:59.47

33.14 37.28 38.4238.01

38.41 38.64 38.39 37.18

SAC-NE 14Ma, Sophia L10 5:01.29

34.08 38.30 38.8138.07

38.47 38.53 38.03 37.00

ABF-NE 16Pecora, Ava R11 5:02.45

34.58 37.91 38.7238.85

38.62 38.35 38.54 36.88

SAC-NE 14Tchong, Ava Y12 5:03.07

34.65 37.91 38.8339.30

39.18 38.71 38.67 35.82

ABF-NE 16Erwin, Olivia R13 5:03.92

35.15 38.54 38.9938.51

38.33 39.17 37.65 37.58

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R14 5:07.42

34.35 40.30 40.0040.35

38.56 39.27 36.81 37.78

SAC-NE 13Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J15 5:09.70

36.20 40.05 38.9939.95

39.40 37.98 38.20 38.93

SAC-NE 14Wang, Chloe R16 5:16.23

35.80 40.01 39.8840.94

40.19 40.35 40.43 38.63

SAC-NE 14Zhao, Claire17 5:18.42

35.94 39.69 40.2841.51

41.05 40.35 40.59 39.01

SAC-NE 14Posner-O'Connell, Emma C18 5:18.61

41.8241.55

39.95 39.78 39.98 37.94

SAC-NE 13Kim, Taehee C19 5:19.06

35.61 39.33 39.9740.94

41.43 40.49 41.02 40.27

SAC-NE 14Poe, Julia G20 5:19.14

34.84 41.40 41.2341.07

40.96 40.03 40.33 39.28

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M21 5:21.38

36.46 39.47 40.5241.27

41.19 40.74 41.70 40.03

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B22 5:24.51

37.68 40.83 40.9241.86

41.16 41.00 41.14 39.92

SAC-NE 14Rives, Isabelle A23 5:25.75

37.25 41.12 41.6842.45

41.42 41.87 40.26 39.70

ABF-NE 17Dougherty, Ava G24 5:26.48

36.58 40.29 42.2341.98

41.58 41.55 41.23 41.04

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I25 5:32.97

42.3542.09

43.86 43.11 43.31 40.74

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I26 5:33.94

36.26 40.67 42.7442.18

41.89 43.95 42.65 43.60

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K27 5:40.95

39.02 43.84 43.8443.40

42.93 43.43 42.61 41.88

UN-NE 14Wu, Ariel R28 5:44.97

44.5443.91

43.96 44.41 43.52 43.20

ABF-NE 15Sayegh, Sophie J29 5:46.16

38.10 42.86 44.5343.49

44.82 45.53 43.50 43.33

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M30 5:50.61

38.75 43.84 44.2046.17

45.64 44.54 45.25 42.22

YNS-NE 13Brennan, Riley C31 5:52.45

39.62 44.92 45.3045.47

45.16 44.93 45.21 41.84

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A32 6:05.81

47.2647.19

46.79 47.63 46.92 43.00

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J33 6:30.27

50.46 50.08 49.71 46.07

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E34 6:34.74

41.77 48.76 50.3449.90

50.66 52.50 50.63 50.18

 
Girls 11&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H1 5:26.69

35.72 40.39 42.7442.75

45.81 46.89 36.40 35.99

ABF-NE 15Liang, Eleanor T2 5:36.85

34.76 39.95 42.9543.27

50.27 51.43 37.69 36.53

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J3 5:40.75

35.46 40.21 41.2941.56

52.06 54.13 38.69 37.35

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P4 5:46.94

34.88 40.74 43.0243.57

53.60 54.83 38.87 37.43

ABF-NE 15Provost, Samantha D5 5:59.13

35.05 41.91 46.1448.36

54.55 54.07 40.87 38.18

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I*6 6:11.63

42.31 49.82 48.6451.17

48.15 50.37 42.72 38.45

ABF-NE 17Dougherty, Ava G*6 6:11.63

41.17 48.33 46.0647.16

54.61 52.60 43.50 38.20

ABF-NE 11Szczerba, Hania M8 6:32.76

43.24 51.05 48.3048.42

57.79 58.59 42.37 43.00

 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K1 27.92

ABF-NE 13Cheung, Kacie Y2 29.11

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J3 29.23

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H4 29.33

ABF-NE 16Wills, Ashlyn E*5 29.54

ABF-NE 15Liang, Eleanor T*5 29.54

SAC-NE 14Wang, Chloe R7 29.59

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G8 29.61

ABF-NE 15Provost, Samantha D9 29.72

SSYS-NE 13Tocchio, Anna L10 29.75

SAC-NE 15Sandock, Katie J11 29.97

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R12 30.17

SAC-NE 15Walden, Leah A13 30.25

ABF-NE 15Shea, Cora M14 30.38

SAC-NE 17Turrettini, Bea C15 30.43

SAC-NE 14Tchong, Ava Y16 30.51

SSYS-NE 13Krause, Colbi17 30.55

ABF-NE 16Levesque, Margot A18 30.88

SAC-NE 13Lin, Joyce X19 31.03

SAC-NE 13Kim, Taehee C20 31.04

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Stella A21 31.15

ABF-NE 16Pecora, Ava R22 31.19

SAC-NE 14Posner-O'Connell, Emma C23 31.30

ABF-NE 16Erwin, Olivia R24 31.41

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I25 31.46

UN-NE 12Hong, Kira Y26 31.57

ABF-NE 14DaCruz, Kaila K27 31.63

SAC-NE 14Rives, Isabelle A28 31.72

SAC-NE 14Zhao, Claire29 31.91

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Wilma W30 31.94

ABF-NE 18MacDonald, Addison L31 32.18

SAC-NE 13Peng, Emily Y32 32.21

YNS-NE 13Paoli, Davis M33 32.26

YNS-NE 17Marini, Maddy M34 32.34

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M35 32.70

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B36 32.74
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YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I37 32.76

ABF-NE 11Szczerba, Hania M38 32.80

ABF-NE 11Rozhkova, Diana39 32.99

UN-NE 14Wu, Ariel R40 33.04

ABF-NE 17Dougherty, Ava G41 33.11

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M42 33.14

ABF-NE 14Chiappetta, Mollie R43 33.39

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey*44 33.47

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N*44 33.47

SAC-NE 12Donchuk, Mariia46 33.57

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J47 33.76

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S48 34.23

SAC-NE 17Huynh, Katelyn49 34.42

SAC-NE 12Nabbar, Latifa50 34.77

SAC-NE 12Caron, Hailey M51 34.87

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E52 34.96

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A53 35.04

YNS-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N54 35.32

SAC-NE 11Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya55 35.33

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C56 35.34

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye57 35.40

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K58 35.78

ABF-NE 16Dabare, Nicolette P59 35.91

SAC-NE 12Harrison, Mikaela E60 35.94

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A61 36.31

ABF-NE 10Tsongas, Nina E62 36.33

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Addie A63 36.53

UN-NE 13Oliveira, Nia64 36.66

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E65 36.74

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M66 36.98

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S67 37.16

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C68 37.22

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J69 37.24

YNS-NE 13Cruz, Sahara E70 37.29

YNS-NE 13Gaunt, Adele V71 37.60

SAC-NE 12Bates, Harper F72 37.65

SAC-NE  9Khodyuk, Miroslava73 37.91

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror74 37.99

YNS-NE 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A75 38.31

YNS-NE 13Lopes, IyvaGrace L76 38.78

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika77 39.06

ABF-NE  8Flynn, Sawyer E78 39.08

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J79 39.36

YNS-NE  9Sousa, Samantha A80 39.48

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R81 39.91

YNS-NE 10Boland, Catie M82 40.97

SAC-NE  9Dolgusheva Araujo, Yana83 41.12

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P84 41.78

ABF-NE 10Giachetti, Isabella L85 41.99

UN-NE  9Daly, Kate86 42.07

UN-NE  9Liu-Korovkine, Angela87 42.55

SAC-NE 10Skrodzka, Michelle A88 42.67

YNS-NE  9Morash, Emi F89 42.81

YNS-NE 11Turchon, Norah K90 42.91

YNS-NE 12May, Charlotte A91 43.11

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H92 43.14

YNS-NE  8Tran, Alexandra R93 43.30

YNS-NE 10Curcuru, Neely R94 43.76

SAC-NE 10Rossa, Nicole S95 44.00

ABF-NE 13Hill, Savannah R96 44.07

UN-NE  8Matulevich, Maria97 44.31

YNS-NE 10Ventura, Angely -98 45.43

SAC-NE  9Bates, Tessa V99 45.46

YNS-NE 10Alonzo, Soly N100 45.94

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R101 46.50

YNS-NE 10Weaver, Noelle I102 47.42

UN-NE 13Pinciroli, Martina*103 47.92

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J*103 47.92

SAC-NE  8Zhao, Olivia G105 49.86

SAC-NE  8Bushinsky, Rachel F106 53.57

SAC-NE  8Spooner, Grace107 53.81

YNS-NE  9Geil, Gwyn M108 55.70

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R109 58.21

YNS-NE 10Haigh, Vikki L110 58.58

YNS-NE  9Balbo, Sylvie E111 59.46

YNS-NE 10Graham, Ryleigh O112 1:01.22

UN-NE 11Acharya, Nivedita113 1:01.46

YNS-NE  8Lyons, Darcy F114 1:17.56

SAC-NE 13Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J--- DQ

ABF-NE 17Lockwood, Molly C--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 1:01.42

29.09 32.33

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J2 1:02.68

30.21 32.47

ABF-NE 15Liang, Eleanor T3 1:04.04

30.71 33.33

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H*4 1:04.90

30.93 33.97

ABF-NE 15Shea, Cora M*4 1:04.90

31.60 33.30

ABF-NE 15Provost, Samantha D6 1:05.21

31.43 33.78

SSYS-NE 13Tocchio, Anna L7 1:05.40

31.78 33.62

SSYS-NE 13Krause, Colbi8 1:05.43

32.21 33.22

ABF-NE 16Levesque, Margot A9 1:05.52

31.71 33.81

ABF-NE 16Lu, Helen10 1:05.63

32.15 33.48

ABF-NE 16Erwin, Olivia R11 1:05.73

31.82 33.91

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P12 1:06.35

32.45 33.90

ABF-NE 18MacDonald, Addison L13 1:07.64

32.92 34.72

ABF-NE 16Pecora, Ava R14 1:07.79

33.01 34.78

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Stella A15 1:08.89

32.55 36.34

ABF-NE 14DaCruz, Kaila K16 1:09.59

33.05 36.54

UN-NE 12Hong, Kira Y17 1:10.03

33.08 36.95

ABF-NE 17Lockwood, Molly C18 1:10.39

33.90 36.49

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I19 1:11.15

33.11 38.04

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M20 1:11.35

34.31 37.04

ABF-NE 13dos Santos, Kate E21 1:11.44

34.52 36.92

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I22 1:11.66

33.67 37.99

ABF-NE 11Szczerba, Hania M23 1:12.24

34.61 37.63

ABF-NE 11Rozhkova, Diana24 1:12.69

34.53 38.16

YNS-NE 17Marini, Maddy M25 1:13.01

35.21 37.80

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Wilma W26 1:13.86

35.23 38.63

ABF-NE 15Sayegh, Sophie J27 1:13.89

35.45 38.44

SAC-NE 12Donchuk, Mariia28 1:13.97

36.05 37.92

ABF-NE 14Chiappetta, Mollie R29 1:15.02

35.78 39.24

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey30 1:15.44

36.25 39.19

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N31 1:16.06

35.44 40.62

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S32 1:16.95

36.46 40.49

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E33 1:17.65

37.11 40.54

YNS-NE 14Smith, Emma J34 1:18.00

37.17 40.83

YNS-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N35 1:18.49

37.46 41.03

SAC-NE 12Nabbar, Latifa36 1:18.56

38.15 40.41

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K37 1:18.57

37.88 40.69

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A38 1:18.70

37.89 40.81

ABF-NE 14Ryu, Daisy39 1:19.09

37.38 41.71

YNS-NE 12Raymond, Ash E40 1:19.75

38.75 41.00

YNS-NE 12Rivas, Cecilia C41 1:19.88

37.76 42.12

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C42 1:20.03

38.68 41.35
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(Girls 100 Meter Free)

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A43 1:20.21

37.85 42.36

YNS-NE 12Smith, Hannah G44 1:20.40

38.98 41.42

SAC-NE 12Caron, Hailey M45 1:21.15

37.48 43.67

SAC-NE 12Harrison, Mikaela E46 1:21.30

39.07 42.23

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C47 1:21.80

39.01 42.79

SAC-NE  9Khodyuk, Miroslava48 1:21.84

39.38 42.46

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A49 1:22.12

38.51 43.61

ABF-NE 16Dabare, Nicolette P50 1:22.25

37.90 44.35

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J51 1:22.32

38.78 43.54

YNS-NE 14Parchment, Grace C52 1:22.41

38.37 44.04

SAC-NE 11Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya53 1:22.90

39.91 42.99

SAC-NE 12Bates, Harper F54 1:23.25

39.70 43.55

YNS-NE 10Long, Charlotte G55 1:23.80

40.10 43.70

YNS-NE 11Ferraro, Sofia V56 1:24.39

39.35 45.04

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E57 1:25.92

40.04 45.88

ABF-NE  8Flynn, Sawyer E58 1:26.74

41.47 45.27

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M59 1:27.01

40.18 46.83

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror60 1:27.30

42.54 44.76

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A61 1:27.34

41.95 45.39

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J62 1:27.52

42.24 45.28

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J63 1:28.00

41.63 46.37

YNS-NE 13Trainor, Riley N64 1:28.61

41.30 47.31

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Addie A65 1:28.67

42.20 46.47

ABF-NE 10Tsongas, Nina E66 1:28.99

40.26 48.73

YNS-NE 12Corrigan, Clara B67 1:29.72

42.55 47.17

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P68 1:30.98

42.80 48.18

SAC-NE  9Dolgusheva Araujo, Yana69 1:32.77

43.29 49.48

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika70 1:33.54

44.09 49.45

YNS-NE 11Roy, Reagan E71 1:34.25

44.97 49.28

YNS-NE 11Chen, Livia72 1:35.33

43.96 51.37

SAC-NE 10Skrodzka, Michelle A73 1:36.74

44.68 52.06

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H74 1:38.44

45.31 53.13

UN-NE  9Liu-Korovkine, Angela75 1:40.45

48.24 52.21

ABF-NE 13Hill, Savannah R76 1:42.31

47.99 54.32

SAC-NE  9Bates, Tessa V77 1:43.23

50.07 53.16

YNS-NE  9Morash, Emi F78 1:43.65

50.43 53.22

ABF-NE  7Zipagan, Jeanelle M79 1:44.60

48.58 56.02

UN-NE  8Matulevich, Maria80 1:45.51

47.37 58.14

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R81 1:46.45

51.66 54.79

UN-NE  9Daly, Kate82 1:46.87

49.95 56.92

UN-NE 13Pinciroli, Martina83 1:48.75

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L84 1:48.81

51.88 56.93

YNS-NE  9Duchane, Roxy S85 1:58.41

55.17 1:03.24

YNS-NE 12Gagnon, Amelia G86 2:00.13

58.49 1:01.64

YNS-NE  9Geil, Gwyn M87 2:04.33

59.81 1:04.52

SAC-NE  8Spooner, Grace88 2:08.73

1:01.84 1:06.89

UN-NE 11Choubey, Aadya89 2:10.10

58.86 1:11.24

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R90 2:14.95

1:03.27 1:11.68

YNS-NE  9White, Eleanor J91 2:44.40

1:17.40 1:27.00

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J--- DQ

 
Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 13Cheung, Kacie Y1 2:13.07

31.56 34.26 32.5134.74

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H2 2:17.54

32.27 35.03 34.4235.82

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J3 2:18.29

31.74 35.11 35.4236.02

ABF-NE 16Wills, Ashlyn E4 2:21.57

32.76 36.06 35.9036.85

ABF-NE 15Shea, Cora M*5 2:21.67

32.94 35.96 36.2336.54

SSYS-NE 13Tocchio, Anna L*5 2:21.67

32.51 36.21 36.5636.39

ABF-NE 16Pecora, Ava R7 2:23.57

33.25 36.63 36.7436.95

ABF-NE 16Erwin, Olivia R8 2:24.68

34.65 36.86 35.9237.25

ABF-NE 18MacDonald, Addison L9 2:27.15

33.58 37.13 38.2738.17

UN-NE 12Hong, Kira Y10 2:32.01

35.67 40.12 37.7038.52

YNS-NE 13Paoli, Davis M11 2:33.38

35.50 39.51 38.6839.69

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J12 2:37.85

35.99 40.35 40.5141.00

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K13 2:41.65

37.08 42.35 40.1342.09

YNS-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N14 2:42.16

37.30 42.12 40.2442.50

YNS-NE 10Efstathopoulos, Eleni A15 2:44.56

36.77 41.81 42.8843.10

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Wilma W16 2:46.88

37.55 41.82 43.5543.96

YNS-NE 10Long, Charlotte G17 2:58.39

40.05 45.27 46.4546.62

ABF-NE 16Dabare, Nicolette P18 3:03.09

39.37 46.77 48.1948.76

ABF-NE  8Flynn, Sawyer E19 3:08.13

40.32 49.22 49.0649.53

UN-NE 10Galli, Jill20 3:56.18

48.93 1:01.96 1:00.981:04.31

 
Girls 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K1 31.08

ABF-NE 16Levesque, Margot A2 32.89

SSYS-NE 13Tocchio, Anna L3 33.00

SAC-NE 15Walden, Leah A4 33.06

ABF-NE 16Erwin, Olivia R*5 33.57

ABF-NE 13Cheung, Kacie Y*5 33.57

ABF-NE 15Shea, Cora M7 34.45

SAC-NE 13Peng, Emily Y8 34.50

SAC-NE 13Kim, Taehee C9 34.82

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J10 34.86

ABF-NE 14DaCruz, Kaila K11 34.89

SAC-NE 14Tchong, Ava Y12 35.07

SSYS-NE 13Krause, Colbi13 35.15

SAC-NE 13Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J14 35.31

SAC-NE 14Poe, Julia G15 35.61

ABF-NE 16Pecora, Ava R16 35.72

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G17 35.75

SAC-NE 14Zhao, Claire18 35.81

SAC-NE 17Turrettini, Bea C19 35.88

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Wilma W20 36.03

SAC-NE 14Posner-O'Connell, Emma C21 36.04

SAC-NE 14Wang, Chloe R22 36.10

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R23 36.17

ABF-NE 16Wills, Ashlyn E24 36.29
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SAC-NE 15Sandock, Katie J25 36.52

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J26 36.71

ABF-NE 15Provost, Samantha D27 36.84

SAC-NE 12Donchuk, Mariia28 36.90

ABF-NE 18MacDonald, Addison L29 37.34

ABF-NE 17Lockwood, Molly C30 37.47

SAC-NE 13Lin, Joyce X31 37.81

ABF-NE 11Szczerba, Hania M32 37.93

YNS-NE 15Doupe, Anna L33 38.04

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B34 38.06

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S35 38.08

SAC-NE 14Rives, Isabelle A36 38.16

UN-NE 14Wu, Ariel R37 38.46

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Stella A38 38.55

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M39 38.68

SAC-NE 17Huynh, Katelyn40 38.86

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey41 38.95

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I42 39.35

YNS-NE 13Paoli, Davis M43 39.43

SAC-NE 12Nabbar, Latifa44 39.70

ABF-NE 14Chiappetta, Mollie R45 39.99

SAC-NE 11Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya46 40.12

YNS-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N47 40.37

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I48 40.39

YNS-NE 17Marini, Maddy M49 40.49

SAC-NE 12Harrison, Mikaela E50 41.74

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N51 41.82

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye52 41.83

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A53 42.09

SAC-NE  9Khodyuk, Miroslava54 42.33

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S55 42.44

UN-NE 13Oliveira, Nia56 42.62

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C57 42.80

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M58 43.10

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika59 43.17

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K60 43.23

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C61 43.51

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Addie A62 43.70

SAC-NE 12Bates, Harper F63 43.93

ABF-NE 10Tsongas, Nina E64 44.10

SAC-NE 12Caron, Hailey M65 44.33

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E66 44.86

YNS-NE 13Lopes, IyvaGrace L67 44.88

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M68 45.12

YNS-NE  9Sousa, Samantha A69 45.16

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E70 45.30

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R71 45.33

ABF-NE  8Flynn, Sawyer E72 45.71

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J73 45.95

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J74 46.03

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A75 46.28

YNS-NE  9Morash, Emi F76 46.67

SAC-NE  9Dolgusheva Araujo, Yana77 46.68

YNS-NE 11Turchon, Norah K78 47.55

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror79 47.62

YNS-NE 10Boland, Catie M80 47.95

YNS-NE 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A81 48.56

ABF-NE 10Giachetti, Isabella L82 49.43

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R83 49.89

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P84 49.94

SAC-NE 10Skrodzka, Michelle A85 50.35

UN-NE  9Liu-Korovkine, Angela86 50.37

YNS-NE 10Curcuru, Neely R87 50.81

YNS-NE  8Tran, Alexandra R88 51.04

UN-NE  8Matulevich, Maria89 51.10

SAC-NE  9Bates, Tessa V90 51.45

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H91 51.63

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J92 52.27

UN-NE  9Daly, Kate93 52.71

SAC-NE 10Rossa, Nicole S94 54.34

SAC-NE  8Zhao, Olivia G95 54.87

YNS-NE 12May, Charlotte A96 55.50

ABF-NE 13Hill, Savannah R97 56.50

SAC-NE  8Bushinsky, Rachel F98 57.32

UN-NE 13Pinciroli, Martina99 57.93

YNS-NE 10Ventura, Angely -100 58.50

YNS-NE  9Balbo, Sylvie E101 58.59

YNS-NE 10Alonzo, Soly N102 58.69

SAC-NE  8Spooner, Grace103 59.14

YNS-NE 10Weaver, Noelle I104 59.73

YNS-NE 10Haigh, Vikki L105 59.99

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R106 1:00.04

YNS-NE  9Geil, Gwyn M107 1:00.10

UN-NE 11Acharya, Nivedita108 1:15.22

YNS-NE 10Graham, Ryleigh O109 1:16.53

YNS-NE  8Lyons, Darcy F110 1:21.10

 
Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Levesque, Margot A1 1:08.94

34.37 34.57

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J2 1:10.96

34.89 36.07

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P3 1:12.10

35.48 36.62

SSYS-NE 13Tocchio, Anna L4 1:12.26

35.28 36.98

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H5 1:12.86

35.57 37.29

ABF-NE 16Erwin, Olivia R6 1:13.07

34.95 38.12

ABF-NE 15Shea, Cora M7 1:13.75

36.29 37.46

SSYS-NE 13Krause, Colbi8 1:15.10

37.06 38.04

ABF-NE 16Pecora, Ava R9 1:15.63

37.19 38.44

ABF-NE 14DaCruz, Kaila K10 1:15.91

37.15 38.76

ABF-NE 16Zipagan, Jacqueline M11 1:16.33

35.56 40.77

ABF-NE 18MacDonald, Addison L12 1:16.54

37.55 38.99

ABF-NE 17Lockwood, Molly C13 1:16.71

37.59 39.12

ABF-NE 16Lu, Helen14 1:17.12

37.39 39.73

ABF-NE 15Liang, Eleanor T15 1:17.95

37.53 40.42

UN-NE 12Hong, Kira Y16 1:18.67

37.86 40.81

ABF-NE 15Provost, Samantha D17 1:19.24

38.55 40.69

ABF-NE 11Szczerba, Hania M18 1:21.69

38.98 42.71

SAC-NE 12Donchuk, Mariia19 1:22.36

40.65 41.71

ABF-NE 13dos Santos, Kate E20 1:22.77

40.10 42.67

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Wilma W21 1:22.78

40.30 42.48

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M22 1:23.37

41.03 42.34

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Stella A23 1:24.04

41.01 43.03

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey24 1:25.19

41.08 44.11

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S25 1:25.37

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I26 1:26.15

ABF-NE 14Chiappetta, Mollie R27 1:26.39

41.59 44.80

YNS-NE 17Marini, Maddy M28 1:27.43

43.38 44.05

SAC-NE 11Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya29 1:27.57

43.59 43.98

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I30 1:27.86

42.71 45.15

SAC-NE 12Nabbar, Latifa31 1:28.62

45.23 43.39

YNS-NE 12Rivas, Cecilia C32 1:28.89

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A33 1:28.91

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N34 1:28.97

43.53 45.44

YNS-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N35 1:29.17

YNS-NE 12Smith, Hannah G36 1:29.62

YNS-NE 12Raymond, Ash E37 1:30.15

ABF-NE 15Sayegh, Sophie J38 1:30.21

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C39 1:31.23

44.42 46.81

SAC-NE 12Harrison, Mikaela E40 1:31.27

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K41 1:31.56

ABF-NE 14Ryu, Daisy42 1:32.13

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C43 1:32.83

SAC-NE 12Bates, Harper F44 1:32.96

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J45 1:33.76

SAC-NE  9Khodyuk, Miroslava46 1:33.81

45.42 48.39

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Addie A47 1:34.33
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2025 NE YNS April IMX & IMR Challenge - 4/12/2025 to 4/13/2025

Sanction #: NE250412YNS

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Back)

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S48 1:34.64

YNS-NE 10Long, Charlotte G49 1:34.95

SAC-NE 12Caron, Hailey M50 1:35.23

YNS-NE 11Ferraro, Sofia V51 1:35.57

ABF-NE 16Dabare, Nicolette P52 1:35.67

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika53 1:35.83

YNS-NE 14Smith, Emma J54 1:36.00

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E55 1:36.34

ABF-NE  8Flynn, Sawyer E56 1:37.02

ABF-NE 10Tsongas, Nina E57 1:37.60

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M58 1:38.79

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A59 1:38.82

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A60 1:38.83

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A61 1:39.20

48.65 50.55

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J62 1:39.55

UN-NE  9Liu-Korovkine, Angela63 1:40.37

YNS-NE 14Parchment, Grace C64 1:40.47

YNS-NE 12Corrigan, Clara B65 1:41.94

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J66 1:42.03

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E67 1:42.74

YNS-NE  9Sousa, Samantha A68 1:42.92

YNS-NE 11Roy, Reagan E69 1:43.08

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror70 1:44.81

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H71 1:45.32

YNS-NE  9Morash, Emi F72 1:49.38

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R73 1:50.63

SAC-NE 10Skrodzka, Michelle A74 1:50.84

YNS-NE 11Chen, Livia75 1:51.20

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P76 1:52.76

ABF-NE  7Zipagan, Jeanelle M77 1:53.33

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J78 1:55.76

SAC-NE  9Bates, Tessa V79 1:56.28

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L80 2:00.22

YNS-NE 13Trainor, Riley N81 2:00.35

ABF-NE 13Hill, Savannah R82 2:01.39

YNS-NE  9Duchane, Roxy S83 2:01.78

SAC-NE  8Spooner, Grace84 2:06.09

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R85 2:15.24

YNS-NE 12Gagnon, Amelia G86 2:21.97

 
Girls 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Levesque, Margot A1 37.05

ABF-NE 16Zipagan, Jacqueline M2 37.55

ABF-NE 16Lu, Helen3 39.66

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I4 39.83

ABF-NE 15Shea, Cora M5 40.10

SSYS-NE 13Krause, Colbi6 42.05

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Wilma W7 42.15

ABF-NE 14Chiappetta, Mollie R8 42.54

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Stella A9 42.77

UN-NE 12Hong, Kira Y10 43.21

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A11 44.62

YNS-NE 17Marini, Maddy M12 45.04

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I13 45.22

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E14 45.46

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey15 45.54

YNS-NE 14Parchment, Grace C16 45.60

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S17 46.00

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M18 46.09

ABF-NE 16Dabare, Nicolette P19 46.34

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A20 46.46

SAC-NE 12Donchuk, Mariia21 46.78

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A22 47.27

ABF-NE 11Szczerba, Hania M23 47.74

YNS-NE 12Raymond, Ash E24 47.98

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E25 48.34

SAC-NE 12Harrison, Mikaela E26 48.40

ABF-NE 10Tsongas, Nina E27 48.55

SAC-NE 11Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya28 50.28

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C29 50.37

YNS-NE 11Roy, Reagan E30 50.52

UN-NE 13Oliveira, Nia31 51.30

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika32 51.55

SAC-NE 12Bates, Harper F33 51.60

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J34 51.71

YNS-NE 12Rivas, Cecilia C35 51.96

YNS-NE  9Morash, Emi F36 52.21

YNS-NE 12Smith, Hannah G37 52.37

YNS-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N38 52.49

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N39 52.53

SAC-NE 12Caron, Hailey M40 52.55

UN-NE  9Liu-Korovkine, Angela41 52.71

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K42 52.93

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H43 53.36

ABF-NE 14Ryu, Daisy44 53.57

SAC-NE  9Khodyuk, Miroslava45 53.77

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S46 54.03

SAC-NE  9Dolgusheva Araujo, Yana47 54.26

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A48 54.42

ABF-NE 13Hill, Savannah R49 54.64

YNS-NE 11Ferraro, Sofia V50 54.68

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P51 54.89

SAC-NE 12Nabbar, Latifa52 55.14

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror53 55.59

YNS-NE 10Long, Charlotte G54 55.87

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J55 55.91

SAC-NE 10Skrodzka, Michelle A56 56.12

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C57 56.42

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J58 56.45

YNS-NE 14Smith, Emma J59 57.43

YNS-NE 11Chen, Livia60 57.57

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L61 58.36

ABF-NE  8Flynn, Sawyer E62 58.61

YNS-NE 10Ventura, Angely -63 58.95

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M64 59.90

SAC-NE  9Bates, Tessa V65 1:03.03

YNS-NE  9Sousa, Samantha A66 1:03.94

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R67 1:08.52

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R68 1:09.35

SAC-NE  8Spooner, Grace69 1:16.47

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J70 1:17.73

YNS-NE  9Duchane, Roxy S71 1:18.03

YNS-NE  9Geil, Gwyn M72 1:28.83

YNS-NE  9White, Eleanor J--- DQ

YNS-NE 12Corrigan, Clara B--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Levesque, Margot A1 1:19.30

37.78 41.52

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K2 1:20.71

38.11 42.60

ABF-NE 13Cheung, Kacie Y3 1:21.02

39.17 41.85

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H4 1:24.88

40.04 44.84

SAC-NE 13Kim, Taehee C5 1:24.94

41.32 43.62

SAC-NE 14Rives, Isabelle A6 1:25.71

41.22 44.49

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G*7 1:25.82

40.66 45.16

SAC-NE 14Tchong, Ava Y*7 1:25.82

41.15 44.67

ABF-NE 15Liang, Eleanor T9 1:26.23

40.48 45.75

SAC-NE 14Wang, Chloe R10 1:27.44

42.49 44.95

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I11 1:28.93

42.41 46.52

SAC-NE 15Walden, Leah A12 1:29.27

43.15 46.12

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Wilma W13 1:30.35

41.85 48.50

SSYS-NE 13Krause, Colbi14 1:30.49

43.40 47.09

SAC-NE 17Huynh, Katelyn15 1:31.77

43.04 48.73

SAC-NE 13Peng, Emily Y16 1:33.18

42.73 50.45

ABF-NE 16Wills, Ashlyn E17 1:33.35

44.15 49.20

ABF-NE 14Chiappetta, Mollie R18 1:33.38

44.98 48.40

SAC-NE 14Zhao, Claire19 1:33.55

44.39 49.16

YNS-NE 17Marini, Maddy M20 1:33.95

45.26 48.69

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Stella A21 1:34.59

46.13 48.46

SAC-NE 15Sandock, Katie J22 1:34.93

45.55 49.38

UN-NE 12Hong, Kira Y23 1:35.36

45.54 49.82

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M24 1:35.51

46.18 49.33
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2025 NE YNS April IMX & IMR Challenge - 4/12/2025 to 4/13/2025

Sanction #: NE250412YNS

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Breast)

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R25 1:35.67

45.27 50.40

SAC-NE 14Posner-O'Connell, Emma C26 1:35.74

46.01 49.73

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B27 1:35.97

45.05 50.92

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P28 1:36.61

45.01 51.60

YNS-NE 13Paoli, Davis M29 1:37.09

45.77 51.32

ABF-NE 17Dougherty, Ava G30 1:37.17

45.50 51.67

SAC-NE 13Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J31 1:37.87

45.90 51.97

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey32 1:38.46

47.04 51.42

SAC-NE 13Lin, Joyce X33 1:38.51

47.76 50.75

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I34 1:38.97

47.40 51.57

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A35 1:39.25

46.55 52.70

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S36 1:39.38

46.31 53.07

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M37 1:40.46

46.51 53.95

ABF-NE 16Dabare, Nicolette P38 1:41.28

45.66 55.62

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J39 1:41.71

47.28 54.43

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E40 1:42.25

48.00 54.25

UN-NE 14Wu, Ariel R41 1:43.47

48.14 55.33

SAC-NE 11Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya42 1:43.84

50.14 53.70

SAC-NE 12Harrison, Mikaela E43 1:44.22

50.13 54.09

SAC-NE 12Donchuk, Mariia44 1:44.38

49.74 54.64

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A45 1:45.29

50.93 54.36

YNS-NE 13Lopes, IyvaGrace L46 1:46.14

48.27 57.87

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E47 1:46.60

50.63 55.97

SAC-NE 12Caron, Hailey M48 1:47.10

51.50 55.60

ABF-NE 10Tsongas, Nina E49 1:47.82

49.74 58.08

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C50 1:49.53

52.29 57.24

YNS-NE 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A51 1:50.77

53.61 57.16

SAC-NE 12Bates, Harper F52 1:50.81

51.69 59.12

YNS-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N53 1:51.81

53.37 58.44

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J54 1:51.83

53.34 58.49

SAC-NE 12Nabbar, Latifa55 1:51.87

54.90 56.97

UN-NE  9Liu-Korovkine, Angela56 1:52.83

53.88 58.95

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K57 1:53.56

55.12 58.44

SAC-NE  9Khodyuk, Miroslava58 1:54.08

55.96 58.12

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R59 1:54.45

54.33 1:00.12

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika60 1:55.34

52.93 1:02.41

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror61 1:55.67

54.37 1:01.30

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N62 1:56.44

54.08 1:02.36

YNS-NE  9Morash, Emi F63 1:56.53

56.04 1:00.49

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C64 1:57.42

56.36 1:01.06

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H65 1:58.05

56.77 1:01.28

YNS-NE 13Cruz, Sahara E66 1:58.84

56.24 1:02.60

ABF-NE 13Hill, Savannah R67 1:59.97

57.35 1:02.62

SAC-NE  9Dolgusheva Araujo, Yana68 2:00.10

56.41 1:03.69

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M69 2:00.57

56.27 1:04.30

ABF-NE  8Flynn, Sawyer E70 2:05.38

59.57 1:05.81

SAC-NE 10Skrodzka, Michelle A71 2:05.53

1:00.04 1:05.49

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J72 2:07.82

1:03.28 1:04.54

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P73 2:08.31

1:00.08 1:08.23

YNS-NE 10Alonzo, Soly N74 2:09.50

1:01.63 1:07.87

YNS-NE 10Ventura, Angely -75 2:09.54

1:01.96 1:07.58

YNS-NE 10Boland, Catie M76 2:10.10

1:02.23 1:07.87

YNS-NE 12May, Charlotte A77 2:12.12

1:03.20 1:08.92

YNS-NE 11Turchon, Norah K78 2:18.01

1:07.02 1:10.99

SAC-NE  8Zhao, Olivia G79 2:20.67

1:08.82 1:11.85

SAC-NE  9Bates, Tessa V80 2:23.69

1:10.05 1:13.64

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R81 2:25.31

1:08.45 1:16.86

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R82 2:25.39

1:06.33 1:19.06

SAC-NE  8Bushinsky, Rachel F83 2:30.54

1:13.93 1:16.61

SAC-NE 10Rossa, Nicole S84 2:31.25

1:13.22 1:18.03

YNS-NE 10Curcuru, Neely R85 2:34.94

1:12.64 1:22.30

SAC-NE  8Spooner, Grace86 2:41.88

1:18.53 1:23.35

ABF-NE 10Giachetti, Isabella L--- DQ

1:07.03 1:09.95

YNS-NE 13Gaunt, Adele V--- DQ

52.44 59.98

YNS-NE 10Graham, Ryleigh O--- DQ

1:16.09

YNS-NE  9Balbo, Sylvie E--- DQ

1:15.14 1:26.83

 
Girls 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 30.37

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J2 30.60

ABF-NE 15Provost, Samantha D3 30.92

ABF-NE 15Liang, Eleanor T4 31.40

ABF-NE 16Levesque, Margot A5 31.42

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H6 31.95

SSYS-NE 13Krause, Colbi7 32.53

ABF-NE 16Lu, Helen8 32.63

ABF-NE 16Pecora, Ava R9 33.03

UN-NE 12Hong, Kira Y10 33.15

ABF-NE 16Erwin, Olivia R11 33.25

ABF-NE 13dos Santos, Kate E12 33.83

ABF-NE 17Lockwood, Molly C13 34.09

ABF-NE 18MacDonald, Addison L14 34.15

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Wilma W15 34.52

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I16 35.16

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Stella A17 35.63

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A18 35.83

ABF-NE 11Szczerba, Hania M19 36.56

YNS-NE 12Raymond, Ash E20 36.86

ABF-NE 11Rozhkova, Diana21 36.99

SAC-NE 12Harrison, Mikaela E22 37.13

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey23 37.23

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I24 37.42

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K25 37.59

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S26 38.44

YNS-NE 17Marini, Maddy M27 38.97

SAC-NE 12Donchuk, Mariia28 39.20

SAC-NE 11Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya29 39.69

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N30 39.74

ABF-NE 14Ryu, Daisy31 40.00

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A32 40.18
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2025 NE YNS April IMX & IMR Challenge - 4/12/2025 to 4/13/2025

Sanction #: NE250412YNS

Results
(Girls 50 Meter Fly)

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M33 40.49

SAC-NE  9Khodyuk, Miroslava34 40.53

YNS-NE 12Smith, Hannah G35 40.68

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M36 40.84

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J37 40.92

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J38 40.94

SAC-NE 12Caron, Hailey M39 40.96

YNS-NE 14Parchment, Grace C40 41.05

YNS-NE 14Smith, Emma J41 41.32

SAC-NE 12Nabbar, Latifa42 41.46

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S43 41.61

YNS-NE 10Long, Charlotte G44 42.26

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C45 42.30

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A46 42.75

ABF-NE  8Flynn, Sawyer E47 43.14

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C48 43.33

SAC-NE 10Skrodzka, Michelle A49 43.49

YNS-NE 12Corrigan, Clara B50 43.65

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika51 43.82

SAC-NE 11Crotty, McKenna A52 44.71

YNS-NE 11Ferraro, Sofia V53 46.01

UN-NE 13Oliveira, Nia54 46.07

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E55 46.12

YNS-NE 12Rivas, Cecilia C56 46.37

YNS-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N57 46.51

YNS-NE  9Sousa, Samantha A58 46.80

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Addie A59 46.91

SAC-NE 12Bates, Harper F60 47.23

SAC-NE  9Dolgusheva Araujo, Yana61 47.54

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J62 47.55

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror63 47.91

YNS-NE 11Roy, Reagan E64 47.95

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H65 48.63

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P66 48.79

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E67 49.28

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R68 50.15

YNS-NE 13Trainor, Riley N69 51.39

UN-NE  8Matulevich, Maria70 51.45

UN-NE  9Daly, Kate71 53.13

ABF-NE  7Zipagan, Jeanelle M72 53.28

UN-NE  9Liu-Korovkine, Angela73 55.14

YNS-NE  9Morash, Emi F74 58.57

YNS-NE 11Chen, Livia75 58.97

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L76 1:01.14

UN-NE 13Pinciroli, Martina77 1:07.09

YNS-NE 10Ventura, Angely -78 1:07.28

SAC-NE  9Bates, Tessa V79 1:08.86

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R80 1:10.00

YNS-NE 12Gagnon, Amelia G81 1:10.04

YNS-NE  9Geil, Gwyn M82 1:12.11

UN-NE 11Choubey, Aadya83 1:18.04

YNS-NE  9Duchane, Roxy S84 1:21.01

ABF-NE 13Hill, Savannah R--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K1 1:05.78

30.60 35.18

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J2 1:06.77

32.07 34.70

ABF-NE 16Levesque, Margot A3 1:07.56

32.37 35.19

ABF-NE 13Cheung, Kacie Y4 1:08.18

32.09 36.09

SAC-NE 14Wang, Chloe R*5 1:08.97

32.98 35.99

ABF-NE 15Liang, Eleanor T*5 1:08.97

32.36 36.61

ABF-NE 16Wills, Ashlyn E7 1:09.63

32.49 37.14

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H8 1:09.90

32.98 36.92

ABF-NE 15Provost, Samantha D9 1:10.01

32.42 37.59

SSYS-NE 13Krause, Colbi10 1:10.59

33.64 36.95

ABF-NE 15Shea, Cora M11 1:10.79

32.86 37.93

SAC-NE 15Walden, Leah A12 1:10.86

33.79 37.07

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P13 1:11.38

34.95 36.43

SAC-NE 14Poe, Julia G14 1:12.34

34.31 38.03

ABF-NE 16Erwin, Olivia R15 1:12.57

34.20 38.37

SAC-NE 17Turrettini, Bea C16 1:12.58

34.52 38.06

SAC-NE 13Kim, Taehee C17 1:13.95

35.24 38.71

ABF-NE 18MacDonald, Addison L18 1:14.13

34.81 39.32

SAC-NE 14Tchong, Ava Y19 1:15.03

34.78 40.25

ABF-NE 16Pecora, Ava R20 1:15.36

34.51 40.85

SAC-NE 14Posner-O'Connell, Emma C21 1:15.47

34.27 41.20

SAC-NE 13Lin, Joyce X22 1:16.27

35.15 41.12

SAC-NE 12Kreger, Evie G23 1:16.38

35.88 40.50

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R24 1:16.77

36.54 40.23

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Wilma W25 1:18.36

35.65 42.71

ABF-NE 17Lockwood, Molly C26 1:18.62

36.07 42.55

UN-NE 12Hong, Kira Y27 1:19.96

36.19 43.77

SAC-NE 13Peng, Emily Y28 1:20.30

38.04 42.26

SAC-NE 14Zhao, Claire29 1:20.38

37.19 43.19

SAC-NE 13Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J30 1:20.66

37.72 42.94

UN-NE 14Wu, Ariel R31 1:21.03

36.33 44.70

ABF-NE 17Dougherty, Ava G32 1:21.08

36.46 44.62

ABF-NE 11Szczerba, Hania M33 1:22.30

39.21 43.09

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Stella A34 1:24.34

38.72 45.62

SAC-NE 17Huynh, Katelyn35 1:24.90

39.17 45.73

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B36 1:25.12

38.04 47.08

SAC-NE 12Harrison, Mikaela E37 1:25.56

40.39 45.17

YNS-NE 17Marini, Maddy M38 1:25.63

42.08 43.55

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M39 1:25.87

39.64 46.23

ABF-NE 14DaCruz, Kaila K40 1:25.99

38.54 47.45

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A41 1:26.16

40.02 46.14

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J42 1:27.68

39.27 48.41

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K43 1:28.61

41.21 47.40

SAC-NE 14Rives, Isabelle A44 1:29.19

40.21 48.98

ABF-NE 11Rozhkova, Diana45 1:29.35

41.08 48.27

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A46 1:30.83

41.37 49.46

SAC-NE  9Khodyuk, Miroslava47 1:31.20

42.36 48.84

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N48 1:31.36

41.70 49.66

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S49 1:31.48

42.10 49.38

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J50 1:32.01

42.99 49.02

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M51 1:32.19

42.10 50.09

SAC-NE 12Kumar, Audrey52 1:32.93

41.11 51.82

SAC-NE 12Donchuk, Mariia53 1:33.92

42.00 51.92

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I54 1:35.76

42.52 53.24

SAC-NE 12Caron, Hailey M55 1:36.08

43.75 52.33
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2025 NE YNS April IMX & IMR Challenge - 4/12/2025 to 4/13/2025

Sanction #: NE250412YNS

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Fly)

SAC-NE 12Nabbar, Latifa56 1:38.04

45.64 52.40

SAC-NE 11Dolgusheva Araujo, Sophiya57 1:38.43

45.66 52.77

SAC-NE 13Zhang, Yuanye58 1:38.60

42.04 56.56

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Sahara R59 1:43.17

47.10 56.07

YNS-NE 13Lopes, IyvaGrace L60 1:45.85

46.14 59.71

SAC-NE 12Bates, Harper F61 1:46.13

48.36 57.77

SAC-NE 11Xie, Celine M62 1:46.31

47.81 58.50

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C63 1:46.96

48.94 58.02

YNS-NE 13Gaunt, Adele V64 1:48.03

49.86 58.17

SAC-NE 10Skrodzka, Michelle A65 1:48.91

49.54 59.37

ABF-NE  8Flynn, Sawyer E66 1:52.93

49.47 1:03.46

YNS-NE  8Tran, Alexandra R67 1:53.25

51.67 1:01.58

SAC-NE 11Jalbrzikowski-Bachma, Auror68 1:53.95

53.97 59.98

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E69 1:54.28

51.73 1:02.55

SAC-NE 10Vigneshwaran, Darshika70 1:55.67

50.95 1:04.72

YNS-NE 13Cruz, Sahara E71 1:56.18

50.04 1:06.14

SAC-NE  9Dolgusheva Araujo, Yana72 1:58.43

50.40 1:08.03

SAC-NE  8Galalis, Leah J73 1:59.01

54.94 1:04.07

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H74 1:59.51

56.51 1:03.00

SAC-NE  8Zhao, Olivia G75 2:09.24

57.58 1:11.66

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P76 2:10.01

58.13 1:11.88

SAC-NE 10Rossa, Nicole S77 2:17.92

58.23 1:19.69

YNS-NE 12May, Charlotte A78 2:23.14

1:00.07 1:23.07

SAC-NE  9Bates, Tessa V79 2:28.11

1:03.35 1:24.76

SAC-NE  8Rafikova, Dahlia R--- DQ

53.63 1:08.71

 
Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 17White, Quinn K1 2:24.69

30.94 36.36 33.5643.83

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H2 2:34.83

34.01 39.88 35.4045.54

SAC-NE 14Tchong, Ava Y3 2:36.89

34.32 41.52 35.3045.75

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J4 2:37.39

33.25 38.23 34.5251.39

SAC-NE 13Kim, Taehee C5 2:39.47

34.66 39.95 36.7848.08

ABF-NE 15Shea, Cora M6 2:40.59

33.99 41.70 36.1548.75

SAC-NE 13Crotty, Tatum R7 2:41.14

1:16.63 1:24.51

SAC-NE 14Wang, Chloe R8 2:42.19

34.50 43.35 38.3346.01

SAC-NE 14Posner-O'Connell, Emma C9 2:43.60

34.65 41.63 37.6849.64

SAC-NE 14Zhao, Claire10 2:44.45

35.87 42.35 36.9149.32

SAC-NE 14Poe, Julia G11 2:46.35

35.98 43.74 36.3250.31

SAC-NE 14Rives, Isabelle A12 2:47.70

39.92 42.10 39.3146.37

SAC-NE 15Sandock, Katie J13 2:48.92

35.57 42.56 37.4553.34

ABF-NE 16Lu, Helen14 2:49.26

36.89 46.19 38.0148.17

SAC-NE 13Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J15 2:49.27

37.50 41.73 38.0951.95

SAC-NE 14Ma, Sophia L16 2:50.38

36.02 43.70 36.8053.86

UN-NE 12Hong, Kira Y17 2:50.86

37.67 44.08 37.2151.90

SAC-NE 17Huynh, Katelyn18 2:51.91

37.70 45.73 40.3048.18

ABF-NE 17Dougherty, Ava G19 2:53.82

37.89 43.66 40.8851.39

SAC-NE 13Tong, Chelsea M20 2:54.17

39.76 44.28 39.6150.52

ABF-NE 13dos Santos, Kate E21 2:54.85

36.08 47.51 1:31.26

SAC-NE 13Cogswell, Emma B22 2:55.44

38.72 46.45 38.3851.89

UN-NE 14Wu, Ariel R23 2:59.13

1:22.79 1:36.34

ABF-NE 14DaCruz, Kaila K24 3:02.21

1:24.05 56.06 42.10

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Wilma W25 3:02.65

37.48 48.76 43.7452.67

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M26 3:05.63

43.29 45.08 40.3356.93

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M27 3:06.96

1:32.67 1:34.29

ABF-NE 11Szczerba, Hania M28 3:08.00

1:29.10 56.42 42.48

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J29 3:13.78

1:31.17 58.21 44.40

ABF-NE 15Sayegh, Sophie J30 3:19.25

42.79 51.46 43.771:01.23

ABF-NE 16Dabare, Nicolette P31 3:19.84

1:37.21 1:42.63

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E32 3:30.27

1:46.07 1:44.20

ABF-NE 10Tsongas, Nina E33 3:30.98

1:42.21 1:00.10 48.67

ABF-NE  8Flynn, Sawyer E34 3:34.21

1:41.27 1:06.97 45.97

YNS-NE 11Tran, Victoria G35 3:55.01

1:53.74 2:01.27

 
Boys 11&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Dwyer, Grant T1 4:25.78

30.52 33.30 33.7233.68

33.49 34.01 34.16 32.90

YNS-NE 15Mulgrew, Porter E2 4:28.72

31.40 34.83 34.6735.10

33.71 33.30 33.20 32.51

ABF-NE 15Pecora, Zack F3 4:29.63

31.68 35.20 34.7834.55

34.13 33.61 33.48 32.20

SAC-NE 15Bangari, Abhijay K4 4:30.64

31.29 34.92 34.8935.27

34.13 34.95 33.45 31.74

ABF-NE 18Stein, Evan M5 4:34.15

30.71 34.81 35.3235.38

34.69 35.06 34.90 33.28

SAC-NE 14Galalis, Jack F6 4:42.69

30.75 34.71 36.6035.93

36.67 36.51 36.56 34.96

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X7 4:42.83

31.16 34.98 36.1435.70

36.28 36.52 36.36 35.69

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas8 4:43.36

31.30 34.90 36.3535.67

35.88 36.53 37.10 35.63

ABF-NE 14Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L9 4:44.37

33.57 37.24 36.7536.95

36.24 35.98 34.36 33.28

SAC-NE 17Cheung, Ivan Y10 4:48.11

33.42 36.81 38.3737.43

36.45 37.06 36.21 32.36

SAC-NE 18Huynh, David T11 4:50.80

34.50 36.46 37.1037.10

37.27 37.32 37.44 33.61

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew12 4:53.92

32.26 36.64 37.1737.49

37.70 37.70 38.11 36.85

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L13 4:56.12

33.53 37.45 37.8337.93

38.00 37.61 37.53 36.24

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y14 4:56.79

31.97 36.13 38.5537.44

38.18 38.15 38.77 37.60
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2025 NE YNS April IMX & IMR Challenge - 4/12/2025 to 4/13/2025

Sanction #: NE250412YNS

Results
(Boys 11&O 400 Meter Free)

SAC-NE 14Liu, Brian Q15 4:59.34

34.68 36.84 38.2337.90

38.49 38.39 38.29 36.52

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R16 5:00.49

33.81 37.23 39.0238.10

37.76 39.23 38.50 36.84

SAC-NE 14Cao, John S17 5:02.17

31.58 35.17 38.6537.11

39.11 40.35 40.68 39.52

YNS-NE 15Siedzik, Henry D18 5:03.45

33.76 37.98 39.8639.07

39.11 38.70 38.10 36.87

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M19 5:03.68

33.41 37.39 38.6738.51

38.88 38.99 39.07 38.76

SAC-NE 12Bushinsky, Ethan D20 5:08.66

34.57 39.18 39.6538.83

39.15 39.65 39.34 38.29

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K21 5:08.80

33.05 38.36 40.1040.29

39.59 40.45 39.34 37.62

UN-NE 15Hong, Mason C22 5:09.75

35.16 38.09 39.3538.90

39.98 39.86 39.74 38.67

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N23 5:11.42

31.86 36.30 39.9737.90

39.77 41.77 42.17 41.68

SAC-NE 13Ge, James24 5:16.93

35.58 40.32 41.6540.57

39.88 41.06 39.23 38.64

SAC-NE 14YU, Shawn25 5:20.11

35.55 40.41 42.2741.20

40.76 41.46 40.17 38.29

SAC-NE 16Chou, Mason K26 5:25.10

35.85 39.78 42.1941.50

42.33 41.94 41.68 39.83

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, West M27 5:25.81

36.56 40.31 42.0741.58

42.40 42.37 41.64 38.88

ABF-NE 11Prout, Gabriel L28 5:34.01

37.33 43.20 42.6742.85

42.19 42.64 43.60 39.53

SAC-NE 14Sorour, Yahia K29 5:53.90

45.8143.46

46.13 46.80 47.79 46.32

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A30 6:27.39

51.5848.78

52.67 47.76

YNS-NE 12Lyons, Eddie J31 6:38.52

50.6951.41

53.72 52.81 1:42.34

 
Boys 11&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Dwyer, Grant T1 4:54.19

30.81 35.75 37.9837.73

41.85 42.52 33.62 33.93

YNS-NE 15Mulgrew, Porter E2 5:01.38

31.99 36.24 35.5238.66

45.02 46.46 34.07 33.42

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N3 5:21.00

34.17 39.46 43.8844.40

43.02 44.78 35.56 35.73

ABF-NE 14Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L4 5:28.20

33.37 37.62 41.1241.50

51.09 49.87 37.78 35.85

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R5 5:29.42

35.31 38.10 43.9742.31

45.16 46.29 39.14 39.14

UN-NE 14Hopewell, Tyler J6 6:03.63

1:27.43 1:29.79 1:21.471:44.94

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, West M7 6:09.22

1:36.47 1:30.86 1:17.631:44.26

ABF-NE 11Prout, Gabriel L8 6:16.43

1:31.80 1:35.46 1:21.021:48.15

 
Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Tran, Leo1 25.20

SAC-NE 16Desviat Ruiz, Enzo2 25.30

SAC-NE 15Desviat Ruiz, Noah3 25.87

YNS-NE 16Dwyer, Grant T4 26.34

SAC-NE 17Cheung, Ivan Y5 26.43

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Jack R6 26.58

UN-NE 15Nelson, Christopher A7 27.17

SAC-NE 15Shturman, Max L8 27.21

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas9 27.25

YNS-NE 15Mulgrew, Porter E10 27.30

ABF-NE 15Pecora, Zack F11 27.48

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X12 27.57

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N13 27.86

ABF-NE 14Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L14 27.96

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N15 28.11

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R16 28.17

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y*17 28.28

SAC-NE 16Ryu, David J*17 28.28

ABF-NE 16Bentahar, Amine19 29.18

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R20 29.33

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M*21 29.47

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M*21 29.47

SAC-NE 13Ge, James23 29.52

SAC-NE 14Galalis, Jack F24 29.59

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R25 29.62

SAC-NE 14YU, Shawn26 29.87

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L27 29.91

SAC-NE 14Liu, Brian Q28 30.03

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew29 30.32

SAC-NE 14Sorour, Yahia K30 30.39

SAC-NE 14Wang, Andy31 30.45

SAC-NE 18Huynh, David T32 30.49

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K33 30.53

ABF-NE 15Gebelein, Michael C34 30.59

ABF-NE 16Silverman, Justin R35 30.61

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M36 30.83

ABF-NE 16Murray, Patrick W37 30.90

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z38 31.08

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M39 31.35

SAC-NE 13Lu, Austin40 31.46

SAC-NE 13Kogan, Adam41 31.60

SAC-NE 13Lin, Larry H42 31.84

SAC-NE 13Chereshnev, Anton43 32.02

SAC-NE 12Bushinsky, Ethan D44 32.10

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A45 32.16

SAC-NE 13Canelli, Marlowe S46 32.20

UN-NE 14Hopewell, Tyler J47 32.24

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S48 32.28

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J*49 32.29

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C*49 32.29

SAC-NE 13Morales, Gaven R51 32.31

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T52 32.94

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Teddy F53 33.09

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K54 33.11

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, West M55 33.17

YNS-NE 11Roberts, Nick A56 33.26

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P57 33.45

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey58 34.04

ABF-NE 11Prout, Gabriel L59 34.11

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T60 34.24

YNS-NE 17Kurti, Charlie61 34.77

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L62 35.60

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D63 35.89

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A64 37.39

SAC-NE 10Spooner, Ben T65 37.83

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D66 38.03

UN-NE 12Lei, Felix67 38.80

UN-NE 11Hopewell, Gavin D68 39.16

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan69 39.40

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z70 39.95

ABF-NE 10Morley, Tristan S71 40.33

YNS-NE 11Lopes, Isaiah L72 40.61

SAC-NE 10Kumar, William73 41.31

YNS-NE 11Cirino, Bryce G74 41.65

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L75 41.74

YNS-NE 13O'Connell, Jack J76 41.86

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R77 41.92

SAC-NE 11YU, Charles78 42.40

YNS-NE 12Makin, Oliver M79 43.14

YNS-NE 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys*80 43.32

SAC-NE 10Savchuk, Daniel L*80 43.32

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N82 43.75

ABF-NE 12Hunsaker, Ethan B83 43.90

YNS-NE 10Nandi, Tenzin A84 44.54

SAC-NE 11Lin, Eddy H85 44.61

UN-NE 11Zhang, Dingwei86 44.83

YNS-NE  9Doci, Erik N87 45.02
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2025 NE YNS April IMX & IMR Challenge - 4/12/2025 to 4/13/2025

Sanction #: NE250412YNS

Results
(Boys 50 Meter Free)

YNS-NE  9Madore, Alex J88 45.10

YNS-NE 11Cruz, Cairo A89 45.29

ABF-NE 10Nakashima, Kazuki90 47.49

YNS-NE 12Roemer, Chris Y91 49.34

YNS-NE 10Purviance, Otis G92 49.71

YNS-NE  9Huxley, Aidan A93 50.04

YNS-NE 11Fanlieu Nguejip, Nathan94 51.08

YNS-NE 10Williams, Lucas G95 52.78

YNS-NE  9Figueroa, Tadeo A96 53.44

YNS-NE  8Cruz, Jakkar I97 54.89

YNS-NE 10Rush, Charlie J98 55.32

YNS-NE  9Hartman, James M99 55.77

UN-NE  8Holt, Lucian--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Tran, Leo1 54.64

26.26 28.38

YNS-NE 16Dwyer, Grant T2 56.97

27.56 29.41

ABF-NE 18Stein, Evan M3 58.42

28.13 30.29

YNS-NE 15Mulgrew, Porter E4 58.59

28.58 30.01

UN-NE 15Nelson, Christopher A5 58.89

28.71 30.18

ABF-NE 15Pecora, Zack F6 59.17

28.51 30.66

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R7 1:01.49

30.12 31.37

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N8 1:02.12

29.60 32.52

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M9 1:02.23

30.51 31.72

ABF-NE 14Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L10 1:02.26

30.02 32.24

ABF-NE 16Bentahar, Amine11 1:03.87

30.77 33.10

YNS-NE 15Siedzik, Henry D12 1:03.92

30.93 32.99

ABF-NE 15Keyes, Jackson J13 1:05.21

31.87 33.34

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L14 1:05.33

32.15 33.18

ABF-NE 16Murray, Patrick W15 1:05.49

31.76 33.73

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R16 1:05.55

31.26 34.29

UN-NE 15Hong, Tyler C17 1:06.41

32.63 33.78

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R18 1:06.99

32.43 34.56

UN-NE 15Hong, Mason C19 1:07.37

32.43 34.94

ABF-NE 15Gebelein, Michael C20 1:07.67

32.55 35.12

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z21 1:08.23

32.81 35.42

YNS-NE 14Gabriel, Jack I22 1:08.25

32.08 36.17

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M23 1:08.87

33.84 35.03

SAC-NE 13Chereshnev, Anton24 1:10.04

33.28 36.76

ABF-NE 16Silverman, Justin R25 1:10.55

33.23 37.32

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S26 1:10.80

33.40 37.40

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C27 1:11.99

34.63 37.36

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Teddy F28 1:12.14

35.05 37.09

UN-NE 14Hopewell, Tyler J29 1:12.35

34.84 37.51

YNS-NE 14Neil, Levi O30 1:12.65

34.47 38.18

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, West M31 1:13.62

35.26 38.36

YNS-NE 12Bouxsein, Allen P32 1:13.68

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J33 1:13.80

35.34 38.46

YNS-NE 11Roberts, Nick A34 1:13.92

34.90 39.02

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey35 1:15.14

36.12 39.02

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P36 1:15.66

34.90 40.76

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Kevin37 1:16.15

35.89 40.26

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T38 1:16.25

36.34 39.91

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A39 1:17.05

35.09 41.96

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T40 1:17.16

37.04 40.12

ABF-NE 11Prout, Gabriel L41 1:18.56

36.53 42.03

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K42 1:19.15

36.01 43.14

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D43 1:19.67

YNS-NE 10Klag, Lee G44 1:20.80

40.12 40.68

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N45 1:21.08

38.68 42.40

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L46 1:21.86

38.86 43.00

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A47 1:22.13

39.51 42.62

SAC-NE 10Spooner, Ben T48 1:26.41

41.39 45.02

UN-NE 11Hopewell, Gavin D49 1:26.78

40.54 46.24

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z50 1:28.62

42.89 45.73

YNS-NE 12Perry, Wyatt A51 1:28.66

42.87 45.79

SAC-NE 11YU, Charles52 1:30.68

43.36 47.32

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan53 1:31.98

43.82 48.16

SAC-NE 10Xiong, Daniel54 1:32.43

45.35 47.08

YNS-NE 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys55 1:34.04

43.53 50.51

YNS-NE 13O'Connell, Jack J56 1:34.74

ABF-NE 12Hunsaker, Ethan B57 1:35.55

45.29 50.26

SAC-NE 10Kumar, William58 1:35.77

46.09 49.68

SAC-NE 11Sangurdekar, Kabir D59 1:37.83

45.93 51.90

YNS-NE  8McDonnell, Hugh T60 1:41.18

48.27 52.91

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L61 1:42.94

49.46 53.48

YNS-NE 12Roemer, Chris Y62 1:45.49

51.13 54.36

SAC-NE 10Savchuk, Daniel L63 1:45.96

51.49 54.47

ABF-NE 11Belenky, Ben P64 1:46.99

48.97 58.02

YNS-NE 11Cirino, Bryce G65 1:47.29

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N66 1:50.68

50.53 1:00.15

ABF-NE 10Nakashima, Kazuki67 1:53.71

52.50 1:01.21

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Henrik J68 2:01.48

56.24 1:05.24

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai69 2:01.52

57.64 1:03.88

YNS-NE  9Longley, Will J70 2:06.29

58.97 1:07.32

YNS-NE 11Fanlieu Nguejip, Nathan71 2:10.92

59.72 1:11.20

 
Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 15Pecora, Zack F1 2:02.99

29.26 31.12 31.1231.49

YNS-NE 16Dwyer, Grant T2 2:04.38

28.75 31.42 31.6932.52

YNS-NE 15Mulgrew, Porter E3 2:06.53

29.12 32.43 31.6233.36

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N4 2:13.78

31.25 34.52 32.9535.06

ABF-NE 14Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L5 2:13.93

31.57 34.52 32.8534.99
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2025 NE YNS April IMX & IMR Challenge - 4/12/2025 to 4/13/2025

Sanction #: NE250412YNS

Results
(Boys 200 Meter Free)

ABF-NE 16Murray, Patrick W6 2:21.94

32.85 35.72 36.7736.60

ABF-NE 16Silverman, Justin R7 2:35.33

35.33 39.94 38.1241.94

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J8 2:35.68

35.04 41.08 38.2241.34

ABF-NE 11Prout, Gabriel L9 2:36.90

35.16 42.08 39.4240.24

UN-NE 11Hopewell, Gavin D10 3:08.79

44.68 49.56 43.5351.02

YNS-NE 13O'Connell, Jack J11 3:22.03

45.80 2:36.23

 
Boys 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Jack R1 28.38

SAC-NE 16Desviat Ruiz, Enzo2 28.67

ABF-NE 15Tran, Leo3 29.84

ABF-NE 15Pecora, Zack F4 29.99

UN-NE 15Nelson, Christopher A5 30.39

SAC-NE 15Desviat Ruiz, Noah6 31.44

SAC-NE 17Cheung, Ivan Y7 31.60

ABF-NE 14Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L8 31.87

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X9 32.17

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K10 32.47

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas11 32.54

SAC-NE 16Ryu, David J12 33.39

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R13 33.54

UN-NE 15Hong, Tyler C14 33.79

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew15 33.81

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M16 33.82

SAC-NE 14Galalis, Jack F17 33.84

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R18 34.16

SAC-NE 15Shturman, Max L19 34.21

ABF-NE 16Bentahar, Amine20 34.40

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y21 34.78

SAC-NE 18Huynh, David T22 34.84

SAC-NE 14Liu, Brian Q23 35.10

UN-NE 15Hong, Mason C24 35.16

UN-NE 14Hopewell, Tyler J25 35.21

SAC-NE 14Wang, Andy26 35.78

SAC-NE 13Lu, Austin27 35.94

SAC-NE 13Ge, James28 36.15

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M29 36.26

SAC-NE 14YU, Shawn30 36.34

ABF-NE 15Gebelein, Michael C31 36.38

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M32 36.43

SAC-NE 13Morales, Gaven R33 36.77

SAC-NE 13Chereshnev, Anton34 36.83

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z35 37.50

SAC-NE 13Canelli, Marlowe S36 38.03

SAC-NE 14Sorour, Yahia K37 38.20

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A38 38.22

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S39 38.60

SAC-NE 12Bushinsky, Ethan D40 38.85

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M41 38.88

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P42 39.06

SAC-NE 13Kogan, Adam*43 39.07

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T*43 39.07

SAC-NE 13Lin, Larry H*45 39.20

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey*45 39.20

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C47 39.28

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K48 39.54

ABF-NE 11Prout, Gabriel L49 40.22

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T50 40.40

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, West M51 40.83

YNS-NE 11Roberts, Nick A52 41.14

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J53 41.53

UN-NE 12Lei, Felix54 43.78

UN-NE 11Hopewell, Gavin D55 44.17

ABF-NE 10Morley, Tristan S56 44.48

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan57 44.93

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D58 45.36

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D59 45.53

SAC-NE 10Spooner, Ben T60 45.63

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L61 46.97

SAC-NE 11YU, Charles62 46.99

YNS-NE 11Lopes, Isaiah L63 47.13

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A64 47.19

YNS-NE 13O'Connell, Jack J65 47.63

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R66 48.85

ABF-NE 12Hunsaker, Ethan B67 48.94

SAC-NE 10Savchuk, Daniel L68 49.28

YNS-NE  9Doci, Erik N69 49.38

SAC-NE 10Kumar, William70 49.52

YNS-NE 10Nandi, Tenzin A71 49.72

YNS-NE 11Cruz, Cairo A72 49.98

YNS-NE 12Makin, Oliver M73 50.11

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z74 50.14

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L75 50.65

YNS-NE  9Madore, Alex J76 50.77

SAC-NE 11Lin, Eddy H77 53.03

YNS-NE 12Roemer, Chris Y78 53.59

YNS-NE 11Cirino, Bryce G79 53.76

ABF-NE 10Nakashima, Kazuki80 53.98

YNS-NE 10Williams, Lucas G81 55.43

YNS-NE  9Huxley, Aidan A82 56.09

YNS-NE  9Hartman, James M83 56.96

YNS-NE 11Fanlieu Nguejip, Nathan84 57.96

YNS-NE  8Cruz, Jakkar I85 58.98

YNS-NE 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys86 59.50

YNS-NE  9Figueroa, Tadeo A87 1:00.31

YNS-NE 10Rush, Charlie J88 1:04.89

UN-NE  8Holt, Lucian89 1:27.97

 
Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Jack R1 59.55

29.16 30.39

UN-NE 15Nelson, Christopher A2 1:03.42

31.00 32.42

YNS-NE 16Dwyer, Grant T3 1:03.43

30.38 33.05

ABF-NE 15Tran, Leo4 1:04.05

31.11 32.94

YNS-NE 15Mulgrew, Porter E5 1:04.90

31.72 33.18

ABF-NE 15Pecora, Zack F6 1:05.91

31.54 34.37

ABF-NE 18Stein, Evan M7 1:06.46

31.82 34.64

ABF-NE 14Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L8 1:07.54

32.85 34.69

UN-NE 15Hong, Tyler C9 1:11.23

34.89 36.34

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R10 1:11.26

34.99 36.27

ABF-NE 16Murray, Patrick W11 1:12.35

35.60 36.75

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M12 1:13.16

37.00 36.16

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R13 1:13.29

36.29 37.00

ABF-NE 16Bentahar, Amine14 1:14.12

36.03 38.09

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R15 1:15.27

37.17 38.10

YNS-NE 15Siedzik, Henry D16 1:15.61

35.65 39.96

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L17 1:15.80

37.11 38.69

ABF-NE 15Keyes, Jackson J18 1:15.85

36.97 38.88

UN-NE 15Hong, Mason C19 1:15.86

36.64 39.22

UN-NE 14Hopewell, Tyler J20 1:17.20

37.60 39.60

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M21 1:17.48

38.16 39.32

SAC-NE 13Chereshnev, Anton22 1:17.90

37.98 39.92

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N23 1:19.90

ABF-NE 16Silverman, Justin R24 1:21.32

38.65 42.67

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z25 1:21.37

39.11 42.26

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S26 1:21.97

39.51 42.46

YNS-NE 14Gabriel, Jack I27 1:22.62

38.78 43.84

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C28 1:23.46

40.25 43.21

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Teddy F29 1:23.95

41.02 42.93

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, West M30 1:24.71

42.21 42.50

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Kevin31 1:24.95

41.13 43.82
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2025 NE YNS April IMX & IMR Challenge - 4/12/2025 to 4/13/2025

Sanction #: NE250412YNS

Results
(Boys 100 Meter Back)

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P32 1:26.32

41.67 44.65

ABF-NE 11Prout, Gabriel L33 1:26.54

42.33 44.21

YNS-NE 12Bouxsein, Allen P34 1:26.62

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K35 1:26.64

41.40 45.24

YNS-NE 14Neil, Levi O36 1:27.42

40.92 46.50

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A37 1:28.97

40.77 48.20

YNS-NE 11Roberts, Nick A38 1:29.27

42.52 46.75

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey39 1:29.56

44.20 45.36

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J40 1:30.16

42.34 47.82

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N41 1:30.17

43.28 46.89

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T42 1:30.98

45.20 45.78

YNS-NE 10Klag, Lee G43 1:34.37

48.02 46.35

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T44 1:34.38

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan45 1:34.80

47.11 47.69

UN-NE 11Hopewell, Gavin D46 1:36.60

48.49 48.11

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D47 1:36.99

SAC-NE 10Spooner, Ben T48 1:37.10

49.04 48.06

ABF-NE 10Morley, Tristan S49 1:38.69

47.98 50.71

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A50 1:39.12

49.30 49.82

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L51 1:39.41

49.29 50.12

YNS-NE 12Perry, Wyatt A52 1:40.24

52.02 48.22

SAC-NE 11YU, Charles53 1:40.99

49.50 51.49

SAC-NE 11Sangurdekar, Kabir D54 1:42.36

50.18 52.18

SAC-NE 10Xiong, Daniel55 1:43.07

51.38 51.69

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z56 1:44.48

51.98 52.50

ABF-NE 12Hunsaker, Ethan B57 1:45.24

51.11 54.13

YNS-NE 13O'Connell, Jack J58 1:45.62

51.60 54.02

SAC-NE 10Kumar, William59 1:46.62

53.42 53.20

SAC-NE 10Savchuk, Daniel L60 1:47.38

52.00 55.38

YNS-NE  8McDonnell, Hugh T61 1:48.52

YNS-NE 12Roemer, Chris Y62 1:52.34

55.21 57.13

ABF-NE 11Belenky, Ben P63 1:52.56

54.98 57.58

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L64 1:53.58

57.13 56.45

ABF-NE 10Nakashima, Kazuki65 1:54.96

55.16 59.80

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N66 1:57.72

54.81 1:02.91

YNS-NE  9Longley, Will J67 2:07.59

1:02.03 1:05.56

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Henrik J68 2:13.72

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai69 2:16.63

1:06.36 1:10.27

YNS-NE 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys--- DQ

1:02.44 1:07.59

 
Boys 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Jack R1 33.39

ABF-NE 15Tran, Leo2 33.76

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R3 36.23

ABF-NE 16Silverman, Justin R4 36.51

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R5 36.95

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z6 37.12

ABF-NE 15Pecora, Zack F7 38.04

UN-NE 15Hong, Tyler C8 39.50

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M9 39.64

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R10 39.79

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L11 40.01

UN-NE 15Nelson, Christopher A12 40.71

SAC-NE 13Chereshnev, Anton13 41.11

UN-NE 15Hong, Mason C14 41.13

UN-NE 14Hopewell, Tyler J15 41.97

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C16 42.42

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey17 42.50

ABF-NE 15Keyes, Jackson J18 43.65

ABF-NE 15Gebelein, Michael C19 43.83

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M20 43.85

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Kevin21 44.51

YNS-NE 12Bouxsein, Allen P22 45.26

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, West M23 45.30

YNS-NE 11Roberts, Nick A24 45.37

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S25 45.84

YNS-NE 15Siedzik, Henry D26 46.63

ABF-NE 11Prout, Gabriel L27 46.80

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T28 47.48

YNS-NE 10Klag, Lee G29 49.20

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P30 49.26

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K31 49.31

YNS-NE 14Neil, Levi O32 49.99

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J33 50.81

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan34 51.13

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z35 51.47

SAC-NE 11Sangurdekar, Kabir D36 51.83

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L37 52.38

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T38 53.23

UN-NE 11Hopewell, Gavin D39 53.48

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N40 53.74

YNS-NE 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys41 53.85

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A42 55.03

SAC-NE 10Xiong, Daniel43 55.31

ABF-NE 10Morley, Tristan S44 55.60

ABF-NE 10Nakashima, Kazuki45 56.35

SAC-NE 11YU, Charles46 57.09

ABF-NE 12Hunsaker, Ethan B47 57.18

SAC-NE 10Spooner, Ben T48 57.25

YNS-NE 13O'Connell, Jack J49 57.31

SAC-NE 10Savchuk, Daniel L50 57.70

SAC-NE 10Kumar, William51 57.74

YNS-NE 12Perry, Wyatt A52 59.77

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L53 1:01.28

YNS-NE  8McDonnell, Hugh T54 1:04.08

YNS-NE 11Cirino, Bryce G55 1:06.72

ABF-NE 11Belenky, Ben P56 1:08.13

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N57 1:08.39

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai58 1:11.86

YNS-NE 11Fanlieu Nguejip, Nathan--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAC-NE 16Ryu, David J1 1:12.14

33.97 38.17

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Jack R2 1:13.53

35.48 38.05

SAC-NE 17Cheung, Ivan Y3 1:14.55

36.11 38.44

SAC-NE 15Shturman, Max L4 1:14.57

35.52 39.05

YNS-NE 16Dwyer, Grant T5 1:14.59

35.37 39.22

ABF-NE 15Tran, Leo6 1:14.93

35.32 39.61

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N7 1:15.31

36.18 39.13

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas8 1:17.31

37.47 39.84

SAC-NE 13Ge, James9 1:17.81

36.81 41.00

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X10 1:18.36

36.48 41.88

ABF-NE 15Pecora, Zack F11 1:19.15

38.01 41.14

SAC-NE 16Desviat Ruiz, Enzo12 1:19.34

37.10 42.24

SAC-NE 15Desviat Ruiz, Noah13 1:21.75

37.01 44.74

SAC-NE 18Huynh, David T14 1:21.92

39.19 42.73

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R15 1:22.02

39.47 42.55
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2025 NE YNS April IMX & IMR Challenge - 4/12/2025 to 4/13/2025

Sanction #: NE250412YNS

Results
(Boys 100 Meter Breast)

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R16 1:22.30

39.64 42.66

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K17 1:22.86

39.76 43.10

YNS-NE 15Mulgrew, Porter E18 1:24.15

41.10 43.05

ABF-NE 16Silverman, Justin R19 1:24.33

39.01 45.32

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y20 1:24.57

39.91 44.66

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z21 1:25.01

41.28 43.73

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R22 1:25.13

40.46 44.67

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew23 1:25.33

40.10 45.23

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L24 1:25.66

41.10 44.56

SAC-NE 14Liu, Brian Q25 1:25.89

40.57 45.32

SAC-NE 14Galalis, Jack F26 1:26.06

41.32 44.74

SAC-NE 14Wang, Andy27 1:26.62

40.70 45.92

UN-NE 15Nelson, Christopher A28 1:27.14

41.95 45.19

SAC-NE 14YU, Shawn29 1:28.15

42.67 45.48

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M30 1:28.66

42.99 45.67

ABF-NE 16Murray, Patrick W31 1:29.27

41.82 47.45

SAC-NE 13Chereshnev, Anton32 1:30.24

42.74 47.50

UN-NE 14Hopewell, Tyler J33 1:30.34

43.28 47.06

SAC-NE 13Lu, Austin34 1:32.70

44.47 48.23

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M35 1:34.28

45.30 48.98

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C36 1:34.47

43.79 50.68

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M37 1:34.84

44.66 50.18

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey38 1:35.62

45.32 50.30

YNS-NE 17Kurti, Charlie39 1:35.95

44.99 50.96

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M40 1:36.41

47.33 49.08

YNS-NE 11Roberts, Nick A41 1:36.90

45.69 51.21

SAC-NE 13Lin, Larry H42 1:37.00

46.05 50.95

SAC-NE 13Morales, Gaven R43 1:37.13

46.78 50.35

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, West M44 1:38.80

47.99 50.81

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S45 1:39.47

46.95 52.52

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Teddy F46 1:40.17

46.64 53.53

SAC-NE 13Canelli, Marlowe S47 1:40.58

48.63 51.95

SAC-NE 12Bushinsky, Ethan D48 1:41.07

48.74 52.33

ABF-NE 11Prout, Gabriel L49 1:42.04

49.46 52.58

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P50 1:45.71

48.76 56.95

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T51 1:46.54

49.99 56.55

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K52 1:48.64

51.10 57.54

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J53 1:49.42

51.48 57.94

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D54 1:49.61

49.73 59.88

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L55 1:49.63

53.00 56.63

SAC-NE 14Sorour, Yahia K56 1:51.37

50.96 1:00.41

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z57 1:52.45

52.74 59.71

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan58 1:54.25

55.06 59.19

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A59 1:55.76

54.80 1:00.96

UN-NE 11Hopewell, Gavin D60 1:57.09

58.15 58.94

SAC-NE 11YU, Charles61 1:57.95

56.55 1:01.40

YNS-NE 13O'Connell, Jack J62 1:59.42

55.94 1:03.48

ABF-NE 10Morley, Tristan S63 1:59.66

57.23 1:02.43

ABF-NE 10Nakashima, Kazuki64 2:01.11

56.44 1:04.67

YNS-NE 11Lopes, Isaiah L65 2:01.18

56.73 1:04.45

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T66 2:01.26

58.36 1:02.90

UN-NE 11Zhang, Dingwei67 2:02.20

57.63 1:04.57

SAC-NE 10Kumar, William68 2:03.79

58.59 1:05.20

SAC-NE 10Savchuk, Daniel L69 2:03.97

57.76 1:06.21

ABF-NE 12Hunsaker, Ethan B70 2:04.04

59.15 1:04.89

SAC-NE 10Spooner, Ben T71 2:04.37

59.88 1:04.49

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D72 2:05.08

57.92 1:07.16

YNS-NE 11Cruz, Cairo A73 2:08.78

1:01.17 1:07.61

SAC-NE 11Lin, Eddy H74 2:13.42

1:03.13 1:10.29

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L75 2:14.25

1:03.77 1:10.48

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N76 2:16.20

1:07.22 1:08.98

YNS-NE 12Roemer, Chris Y77 2:17.20

1:05.97 1:11.23

YNS-NE 12Makin, Oliver M78 2:20.22

1:05.94 1:14.28

YNS-NE 11Cirino, Bryce G79 2:28.19

YNS-NE  9Hartman, James M80 2:43.08

1:19.81 1:23.27

YNS-NE 10Rush, Charlie J81 2:44.43

1:19.62 1:24.81

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N--- DQ

41.70 45.27

YNS-NE 10Purviance, Otis G--- DQ

1:12.76

 
Boys 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Jack R1 26.84

YNS-NE 16Dwyer, Grant T2 27.73

ABF-NE 15Pecora, Zack F3 27.94

UN-NE 15Nelson, Christopher A4 28.08

ABF-NE 18Stein, Evan M5 28.18

ABF-NE 15Tran, Leo6 28.36

YNS-NE 15Mulgrew, Porter E7 29.44

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M8 30.59

ABF-NE 14Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L9 30.61

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R10 30.98

ABF-NE 16Bentahar, Amine11 31.20

ABF-NE 15Gebelein, Michael C12 31.64

YNS-NE 15Siedzik, Henry D13 31.65

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R14 31.81

UN-NE 15Hong, Mason C15 32.71

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z16 32.81

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M17 33.16

ABF-NE 15Keyes, Jackson J18 33.29

ABF-NE 16Murray, Patrick W19 33.36

YNS-NE 14Gabriel, Jack I20 33.47

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S21 33.71

UN-NE 14Hopewell, Tyler J22 33.74

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Teddy F23 34.38

SAC-NE 13Chereshnev, Anton24 35.88

YNS-NE 11Roberts, Nick A25 36.08

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C26 36.53

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K27 36.81

YNS-NE 14Neil, Levi O28 36.89

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, West M29 37.03
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2025 NE YNS April IMX & IMR Challenge - 4/12/2025 to 4/13/2025

Sanction #: NE250412YNS

Results
(Boys 50 Meter Fly)

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey30 37.07

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N31 37.11

YNS-NE 12Bouxsein, Allen P32 37.13

ABF-NE 11Prout, Gabriel L33 38.08

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P34 38.19

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T35 39.03

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J36 39.83

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A37 40.08

SAC-NE 11Zhao, Kevin38 40.65

YNS-NE 12Perry, Wyatt A39 40.74

SAC-NE 10Spooner, Ben T40 41.86

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T41 42.97

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L42 44.15

YNS-NE 10Klag, Lee G43 45.65

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Connor A44 46.06

SAC-NE 10Xiong, Daniel45 46.60

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L*46 47.22

SAC-NE 10Kumar, William*46 47.22

SAC-NE 11YU, Charles48 47.24

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z49 47.50

ABF-NE 10Morley, Tristan S50 48.17

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D51 49.53

ABF-NE 12Hunsaker, Ethan B52 49.79

SAC-NE 11Sangurdekar, Kabir D53 50.14

SAC-NE 10Savchuk, Daniel L54 52.36

UN-NE 11Hopewell, Gavin D55 52.94

YNS-NE  8McDonnell, Hugh T56 54.30

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan57 54.36

YNS-NE 12Roemer, Chris Y58 1:00.36

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai59 1:15.15

YNS-NE 11Cirino, Bryce G--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Jack R1 58.22

27.38 30.84

ABF-NE 15Pecora, Zack F2 1:00.55

28.53 32.02

YNS-NE 16Dwyer, Grant T3 1:01.11

28.34 32.77

SAC-NE 16Desviat Ruiz, Enzo*4 1:01.19

28.13 33.06

UN-NE 15Nelson, Christopher A*4 1:01.19

28.75 32.44

SAC-NE 17Cheung, Ivan Y6 1:01.36

29.11 32.25

ABF-NE 15Tran, Leo7 1:01.76

28.76 33.00

YNS-NE 15Mulgrew, Porter E8 1:04.08

29.79 34.29

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X9 1:04.60

29.89 34.71

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N10 1:04.94

30.66 34.28

SAC-NE 15Desviat Ruiz, Noah11 1:05.63

30.11 35.52

ABF-NE 14Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L12 1:07.48

31.65 35.83

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M13 1:08.70

32.73 35.97

SAC-NE 14Galalis, Jack F14 1:09.21

32.58 36.63

SAC-NE 16Ryu, David J15 1:09.49

31.60 37.89

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R16 1:09.54

33.15 36.39

ABF-NE 16Bentahar, Amine17 1:09.74

32.33 37.41

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N18 1:10.19

32.01 38.18

SAC-NE 11Tong, Aaron R19 1:10.43

33.37 37.06

SAC-NE 15Shturman, Max L20 1:11.01

33.10 37.91

ABF-NE 15Gebelein, Michael C21 1:11.90

34.28 37.62

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas22 1:12.07

32.05 40.02

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y23 1:12.12

32.68 39.44

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew24 1:12.72

32.54 40.18

SAC-NE 18Huynh, David T25 1:13.04

33.92 39.12

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R26 1:14.75

32.65 42.10

ABF-NE 16Silverman, Justin R27 1:14.82

34.72 40.10

UN-NE 15Hong, Mason C28 1:14.85

33.72 41.13

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L29 1:14.89

35.90 38.99

SAC-NE 13Ge, James30 1:15.46

35.17 40.29

SAC-NE 12Bushinsky, Ethan D31 1:16.72

37.06 39.66

SAC-NE 12Zhu, Bowen Z32 1:17.06

35.48 41.58

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S33 1:17.26

35.31 41.95

ABF-NE 16Murray, Patrick W34 1:17.27

35.88 41.39

SAC-NE 11Bazant, Ian M35 1:17.43

37.49 39.94

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M36 1:17.54

35.89 41.65

SAC-NE 14Liu, Brian Q37 1:17.63

34.70 42.93

UN-NE 14Hopewell, Tyler J38 1:18.08

34.99 43.09

UN-NE 15Hong, Tyler C39 1:18.15

35.61 42.54

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Teddy F40 1:19.01

37.19 41.82

SAC-NE 13Piralkov, Simeon M41 1:19.18

35.15 44.03

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K42 1:19.38

36.73 42.65

SAC-NE 13Chereshnev, Anton43 1:22.46

37.15 45.31

YNS-NE 11Roberts, Nick A44 1:22.77

37.39 45.38

SAC-NE 14Wang, Andy45 1:23.24

38.39 44.85

SAC-NE 13Morales, Gaven R46 1:23.53

39.73 43.80

SAC-NE 12VerHage, Henry C47 1:23.68

37.25 46.43

SAC-NE 14YU, Shawn48 1:24.17

40.12 44.05

YNS-NE 17Kurti, Charlie49 1:26.51

39.82 46.69

SAC-NE 13Canelli, Marlowe S50 1:27.64

39.45 48.19

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P51 1:28.36

39.90 48.46

ABF-NE 11Prout, Gabriel L52 1:28.62

40.06 48.56

SAC-NE 14Sorour, Yahia K53 1:28.67

34.62 54.05

SAC-NE 13Lu, Austin54 1:28.86

39.95 48.91

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, West M55 1:31.31

41.79 49.52

SAC-NE 12Wee, Benjamin K56 1:33.82

40.12 53.70

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T57 1:38.04

46.17 51.87

SAC-NE 12Khodyuk, Timofey58 1:40.29

45.23 55.06

SAC-NE 13Lin, Larry H59 1:41.72

43.75 57.97

SAC-NE 10Spooner, Ben T60 1:45.45

45.91 59.54

SAC-NE  9Zhu, Victor Z61 1:46.31

51.29 55.02

SAC-NE 11YU, Charles62 1:51.19

51.56 59.63

SAC-NE  9Spray, Grayson L63 1:53.49

52.13 1:01.36

UN-NE 11Hopewell, Gavin D64 1:54.87

51.35 1:03.52

SAC-NE 11Storm, Winthrop L65 2:01.11

50.74 1:10.37

SAC-NE 10Kumar, William66 2:04.12

56.65 1:07.47
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Sanction #: NE250412YNS

Results
(Boys 100 Meter Fly)

SAC-NE 12Ramappa, Dhruv D67 2:05.86

50.42 1:15.44

SAC-NE 11Sun, Evan68 2:07.58

58.44 1:09.14

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N69 2:08.90

57.12 1:11.78

SAC-NE 10Savchuk, Daniel L70 2:16.76

1:03.27 1:13.49

YNS-NE  9Doci, Erik N--- DQ

1:01.14 1:12.82

SAC-NE 11Lin, Eddy H--- DQ

58.55 1:07.39

YNS-NE 12Makin, Oliver M--- DQ

1:03.54 1:13.64

 
Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Chiappetta, Jack R1 2:13.68

27.83 32.98 31.7141.16

YNS-NE 16Dwyer, Grant T2 2:18.29

29.81 35.42 31.8841.18

SAC-NE 17Cheung, Ivan Y3 2:22.36

28.93 38.88 32.9941.56

SAC-NE 15Bangari, Abhijay K4 2:23.25

30.05 37.68 31.5343.99

SAC-NE 14Feng, Derek X5 2:24.14

29.56 38.16 33.2643.16

UN-NE 15Nelson, Christopher A6 2:24.29

29.31 36.56 32.0246.40

YNS-NE 15Mulgrew, Porter E7 2:24.74

31.30 36.93 31.8444.67

SAC-NE 14Cao, John S8 2:29.70

31.38 40.06 36.0842.18

SAC-NE 14Galalis, Jack F9 2:30.52

33.10 36.88 33.3647.18

SAC-NE 16Valfells, Tomas10 2:32.84

32.04 40.75 33.5146.54

SAC-NE 18Huynh, David T11 2:33.18

34.71 39.93 34.6243.92

SAC-NE 14Kriger, Andrew12 2:35.77

33.69 40.21 34.8747.00

SAC-NE 14Zhang, Roger Y13 2:37.47

32.55 42.42 33.8748.63

SAC-NE 13Cui, Arslan K14 2:38.12

34.05 41.01 35.1747.89

UN-NE 15Hong, Tyler C15 2:39.98

35.42 40.36 37.6746.53

ABF-NE 16Bentahar, Amine16 2:40.75

33.18 41.24 36.6349.70

SAC-NE 16Chou, Mason K17 2:41.70

34.79 41.46 36.3449.11

SAC-NE 13Ge, James18 2:41.72

34.54 45.93 37.3843.87

SAC-NE 14Liu, Brian Q19 2:42.15

35.84 43.12 36.0747.12

ABF-NE 16Murray, Patrick W20 2:43.04

36.51 41.25 35.6949.59

SAC-NE 14YU, Shawn21 2:46.01

38.56 42.93 36.7347.79

SAC-NE 13Mahoney, Ben M22 2:49.11

1:19.96 1:29.15

ABF-NE 15Keyes, Jackson J23 2:50.34

36.61 42.82 34.2156.70

SAC-NE 12Bushinsky, Ethan D24 2:51.30

37.98 44.47 35.5453.31

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Teddy F25 2:55.06

38.5453.20

YNS-NE 14Gabriel, Jack I26 2:56.82

37.7157.72

ABF-NE 16Silverman, Justin R27 2:58.17

36.50 48.99 40.6752.01

SAC-NE 14Sorour, Yahia K28 3:09.31

43.241:04.32

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N29 3:13.30

1:31.47 1:41.83

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T30 3:15.31

1:37.46 1:37.85

ABF-NE 10Morley, Tristan S31 3:46.75

1:48.45 1:58.30

ABF-NE 15Gebelein, Michael C--- DQ

36.1554.06

ABF-NE 11Prout, Gabriel L--- DQ

40.3854.29

 
Mixed 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N1 1:05.77

YNS-NE 13Paoli, Davis M2 1:15.01

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J3 1:16.34

YNS-NE 10Efstathopoulos, Eleni A4 1:18.58

YNS-NE 10Long, Charlotte G5 1:25.52

 
Mixed 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Dwyer, Grant T1 2:11.22

YNS-NE 15Mulgrew, Porter E2 2:16.00

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J3 2:22.94

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H4 2:25.64

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N5 2:26.03

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L6 2:26.74

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R7 2:28.16

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P8 2:28.61

YNS-NE 15Siedzik, Henry D9 2:30.67

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, West M10 2:40.52

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I11 2:41.85

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I12 2:41.95

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K13 2:50.10

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M14 2:52.96

YNS-NE 13Brennan, Riley C15 2:55.31

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A16 3:00.89

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A17 3:01.47

YNS-NE 12Lyons, Eddie J18 3:09.65

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E19 3:10.77

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J20 3:13.95

 
Mixed 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I1 1:32.13


